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Mame
Locher
Ambiel
Karen
Steiner
Andenrmatten
Studer
Zenhdusern
Diri
Heldner
Kuonen
Locher
Flury
Kalbermatten
Karlen
Petrig
Burgenear
Meichiry
Sterren
Kuonen
Bayard
Laser
Zenhdusem
Venetz
Abgotispon
Karden
Studer
Huftar
Karlan
StoHel
Pfaffan
Bumann
Phillipo

Juliar

Jfahrginge B6, 87, 1988

Vorname
Alexander
Andreas
Jonas
Marco
Draria
Maroal
Diedo
Fascal
Sebastian
Diago
Sebhastian
Josef
Lukas
Fabian
Fermando
Rogaer
Pascal
Anja
Adrian
Flarian
Fetar
Dario
Dormninik
Manuel
Jéwg
Carmen
Jouel
Sven
Jennifar
Samual
Staven
Adrian
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1887
14986
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1350
1957
1968

1058

Sektion
Erschmatt
Erschmatt
Birchen
Erschmatt
Stalden

Mund

Raron/St.German

Niedergegtain
Brig-Giis
Saas-Balen
Ergisch
Ausserberg
Rhaone
Brig-Glis
Téarbel

Stalden
Guttel-Feschel
Ausserbarg
Guttet-Faschel
Ergisch

halers
Biirchen
Saas-Balen
Staldenriad
Staldan
Vispertenminen
Eisten

Toérhal
Visperterminen
Vigp
Saas-Grund
Visp

Brig-Gliz

Total
9220
51.90
g91.50
81.10
89.60
89.50
49.30
38.40
48.30
§8.20
88.00
87.00
4780
ar.70
87.50
a7.40
87.40
a7.40
35,40
86.10
48.10
8510
£#5.60
85.30
45.00
&4.50
24.40
84.00
8400
83.70
83.65
83 .30
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